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Lot
0001

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0121A
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126

0127
0128

Title

2000 Chevrolet 1500 Utility Van (not running,

for parts)

Book Shelf With Contents Of Assorted Books

Light Up Open Signage

Patio Table With (3) Chairs

High Bar Table

(8) 80" Patio Umbrellas

La Cimbali M29 Selectron Espresso Machine
Ditting Swiss Coffee Grinder

Nuova Simonell Coffee Grinder

Mazzer LUIGI Spa Espresso Coffee Grinder
Mazzer Luigi Spa Espresso Coffee Grinder
Mazzer Luigi Spa Espresso Coffee Grinder
Mazzer Luigi Coffee Grinder

TruBru Stainless Steel Coffee Bar Organizer
Bunn G9-2T HD Coffee Grinder

Chalk Sandwich Board

Millrock Commercial Refrigerated Food
Display Case (No Contents)

Rolling Desk Chair

Rolling Desk Chair

Rolling Desk Chair

Rolling Desk Chair

(2) Cushioned Chairs

Dining Table With (2) Chairs
Dining Table With (2) Chairs
(2) Colorado Shade Sails
Gas Patio Heater

Custom Signage

Contents of Table: Assorted Stainless Steel
Kitchenware

(2) Pump Motors
Dining Table With (2) Chairs (No Contents)

V4
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Lot

0129
0130

0131
0132

0132A
0133
0134
0134a
0135

0136

0137

0138

0140
0140A

0141

0141A

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

0147

0147A

Title

Dining Table With (2) Chairs (No Contents)

Contents of Table and Chair: Assorted Stainless
Steal Kitchenware

Approximately (200+) Assorted Straws

Bin Of Assorted Porcelain Plates, Teapots, And
More

Wood Bench

(4) Assorted Woven Baskets
Dining Table With (2) Chairs
Cushioned Bench

Bin Of Assorted Salt And Pepper Shakers, Hot
Sauce Packets, Honey Packets, And More

Contents of Table and Chair: Furniture Dolly,
Assorted Paper Bags, Cream Cartridges,
Caramel Apple Butter Syrup, And More

Bin Of (10) Assorted Partial Bottles Of Syrups
(2) 30 Lb Flame King Cylinders
Keoki's Donkey Beans Wall Decor

AC Adapter, (4) Assorted Battery Chargers, (2)
Extension Cords, And Ridgid Kwik-Spin

Makita 6211D 3/8" Drill, Makita Cordless
Reciprocating Saw, Marble Cutter, And Makita
6213D Dirill

DeWalt Cordless Right Angle Driver And
DeWalt Reciprocating Saw

Power SportSpot Work Light

Threshold Wall Clock

Food Display Case With Small Display Holders
Courtesy Charging Station

Contents Of Table: (4) Assorted Liquid
Dispensers, (4) Aluminum Baking Trays,
Baking Sheets, And More

(28) Assorted Graphic Bike Shirts And (2) Bike
Helmets

(2) Childrens Bikes



Lot
0148

0149
0150
0151
0153

0154
0155

0156

0157

0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0177
0178
0179
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0188

Title

Brother MFC-240C And RS Laminating
Machine

(5) Assorted Pieces of Wall Décor
Advance Tabco Stainless Steel Sink
NSF Stainless Steel Sink

True Model TUC-48F Rolling Commercial
Refrigerator

Rancilio Panini Grill

7.5 Qt Saucepot, 8 Qt Full Size Welded Chafer,
And Sunbeam Electric Indoor Grill

Three-Tier Stand With Bowls And Two-Tier
Removable Baskets With Stand

Assorted Plastic Display Units And Partial Box
Of Grease Resistant Sandwich Wrap

Waring Food Dehydrator, Regalware 101 Cup
Commercia Coffee Maker, 16 Qt Stock Pot,
And Coffee Filters

Coffee Table

(2) Plastic Liquid Dispensers
Bunn Coffee Dispenser
Euro-Pro Toaster Oven

Coffee Station Organizer, (6) Ice Trays, Straw
Dispenser, And Napkin Dispenser

Vita-Mix Drink Machine Plus Blender

True Refrigeration Rolling Under-Counter
Refrigerator

Office Chair

Vitamix Commercial Blender
Vitamix Commercial Blender
Hamilton Beach Commercial Blender

True Refrigeration Rolling Refrigerated Prep
Station

(5) Barstools With (6) Assorted Pillows
(8) Wood Chairs

(5) Patio Chairs

(5) Patio Chairs

Stack Of (6) Meta Chairs

Pair Of Padded L eather Chairs

(9) Bar Stools

(5) Wood Chairs With Metal Legs

(4) Wood Chairs With Metal Legs
Bulk Lot of Assorted Flavored Syrups
Granite Square Table (No Contents)
Granite Sguare Table (No Contents)
Circular Granite Table
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Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0217
0218

0219

0220

0221

0225
0226
0227

0228
0229
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Title

Wooden Square Table
Circular Granite Table
Circular Granite Table
Circular Granite Table
(3) Display Units
Novelty T-Shirts
Circular Table

Circular Table

Chess Set

Hodgman Wadewell Canvas Hip Boots
Circular Table

(2) Lamps

(6) Black Lamps
Leather Loveseat Couch

Contents Of Table: Computer, Monitor, Stereo,
Router, and More

Granite Table (No Contents)

Chair With Rivets

Box Of Power Cables And Receipt Printer
(4) Trash Cans

Bulk Lot: Assorted Disposable Cups And other
To-Go Supplies

Bulk Lot: Assorted Disposable Drink Tops and
other To-Go Supplies

Newspaper Rack

Collapsible Hand Truck Dolly

Assorted Framed Posters

Poster Display Tripod

Rotating Cup Rack With Contents

True T-49 Reach-In Two Section Refrigerator

Contents Of Table: Pitchers, Tubs, Platters and
Bowls

Contents Of Display Refrigerator: Assorted
Glassware and Ceramic Cups/Bowls

Federal Industries Bakery/Deli Case Model
3650SC-2

Structural Concepts 52R1 Refrigerated Dual
Service Merchandiser Case (No Contents)

LaMarzocco Model 3EE Espresso Machine
Wall Mounted Chalkboard

Wooden And Laminate Table With Metal Legs
(No Contents)

Wooden Table With Metal Legs (No Contents)
Wooden Table With Metal Legs (No Contents)



Lot
0230

0231

0232
0233
0234

0234A
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0309A
0310
0310A
0311

Title

Wooden Table With Metal Frame (No
Contents)

Wooden Table With Metal Frame (No
Contents)

(2) Chairs
Cushioned Bench

TeaFilters, Assorted Flavored Coffee Syrups,
Chocolate Powders, And More

Contents of Shelf: Assorted Tea Powder
Patio Table With (3) Chairs

Patio Table With (4) Chairs

Patio Table With (4) Chairs

Patio Table With (3) Chairs

Patio Table With (6) Chairs

(5) Umbrella Stands

Stack Of (7) Metal Patio Chairs
Stack Of (7) Patio Chairs
Ottoman

(60) Coffee Mugs

Wooden Shelving Unit

Contents of Mop Closet

(3) Boxes Of Stella Artois Glasses
Metal Cabinet

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.
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Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method

after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to

their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.
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REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, September 19th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, September 20th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary
tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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