

## www.WestAuction.com

## Online Auction from Common Grounds Coffee in Davis, CA

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 8 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 15 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	2000 Chevrolet 1500 Utility Van (not running,	0129	Dining Table With (2) Chairs (No Contents)
0100	for parts) Book Shelf With Contents Of Assorted Books	0130	Contents of Table and Chair: Assorted Stainless Steel Kitchenware
0101	Light Up Open Signage	0131	Approximately (200+) Assorted Straws
0102	Patio Table With (3) Chairs	0132	Bin Of Assorted Porcelain Plates, Teapots, And
0103	High Bar Table		More
0104	(8) 80" Patio Umbrellas		Wood Bench
0106	La Cimbali M29 Selectron Espresso Machine	0133	(4) Assorted Woven Baskets
0107	Ditting Swiss Coffee Grinder	0134	Dining Table With (2) Chairs
0108	Nuova Simonell Coffee Grinder	0134a	Cushioned Bench
0109	Mazzer LUIGI Spa Espresso Coffee Grinder	0135	Bin Of Assorted Salt And Pepper Shakers, Hot Sauce Packets, Honey Packets, And More
0110	Mazzer Luigi Spa Espresso Coffee Grinder	0136	•
0111	Mazzer Luigi Spa Espresso Coffee Grinder	0130	Contents of Table and Chair: Furniture Dolly, Assorted Paper Bags, Cream Cartridges,
0112	Mazzer Luigi Coffee Grinder		Caramel Apple Butter Syrup, And More
0113	TruBru Stainless Steel Coffee Bar Organizer	0137	Bin Of (10) Assorted Partial Bottles Of Syrups
0114	Bunn G9-2T HD Coffee Grinder	0138	(2) 30 Lb Flame King Cylinders
0115	Chalk Sandwich Board	0140	Keoki's Donkey Beans Wall Decor
0116	Millrock Commercial Refrigerated Food Display Case (No Contents)	0140A	AC Adapter, (4) Assorted Battery Chargers, (2) Extension Cords, And Ridgid Kwik-Spin
0117	Rolling Desk Chair	0141	Makita 6211D 3/8" Drill, Makita Cordless
0118	Rolling Desk Chair		Reciprocating Saw, Marble Cutter, And Makita 6213D Drill
0119	Rolling Desk Chair	01414	DeWalt Cordless Right Angle Driver And
0120	Rolling Desk Chair	0141A	DeWalt Reciprocating Saw
0121	(2) Cushioned Chairs	0142	Power SportSpot Work Light
0121A	Dining Table With (2) Chairs	0143	Threshold Wall Clock
0122	Dining Table With (2) Chairs	0144	Food Display Case With Small Display Holders
0123	(2) Colorado Shade Sails	0145	Courtesy Charging Station
0124	Gas Patio Heater	0146	Contents Of Table: (4) Assorted Liquid
0125	Custom Signage		Dispensers, (4) Aluminum Baking Trays,
0126	Contents of Table: Assorted Stainless Steel Kitchenware	0147	Baking Sheets, And More (28) Assorted Graphic Bike Shirts And (2) Bike
0127	(2) Pump Motors		Helmets
0128	Dining Table With (2) Chairs (No Contents)	0147A	(2) Childrens Bikes

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0148	Brother MFC-240C And RS Laminating	0189	Wooden Square Table
	Machine	0190	Circular Granite Table
0149	(5) Assorted Pieces of Wall Décor	0191	Circular Granite Table
0150	Advance Tabco Stainless Steel Sink	0192	Circular Granite Table
0151	NSF Stainless Steel Sink	0193	(3) Display Units
0153	True Model TUC-48F Rolling Commercial Refrigerator	0194	Novelty T-Shirts
0154	Rancilio Panini Grill	0195	Circular Table
0155	7.5 Qt Saucepot, 8 Qt Full Size Welded Chafer,	0196	Circular Table
	And Sunbeam Electric Indoor Grill	0197	Chess Set
0156	Three-Tier Stand With Bowls And Two-Tier Removable Baskets With Stand	0198	Hodgman Wadewell Canvas Hip Boots
		0200	Circular Table
0157	Assorted Plastic Display Units And Partial Box Of Grease Resistant Sandwich Wrap	0201	(2) Lamps
0158	Waring Food Dehydrator, Regalware 101 Cup	0202	(6) Black Lamps
0130	Commercial Coffee Maker, 16 Qt Stock Pot,	0203	Leather Loveseat Couch
	And Coffee Filters	0204	Contents Of Table: Computer, Monitor, Stereo, Router, and More
0159	Coffee Table	0205	Granite Table (No Contents)
0160	(2) Plastic Liquid Dispensers	0206	Chair With Rivets
0161	Bunn Coffee Dispenser	0207	Box Of Power Cables And Receipt Printer
0162	Euro-Pro Toaster Oven	0208	(4) Trash Cans
0163	Coffee Station Organizer, (6) Ice Trays, Straw Dispenser, And Napkin Dispenser	0209	Bulk Lot: Assorted Disposable Cups And other To-Go Supplies
0164	Vita-Mix Drink Machine Plus Blender	0210	Bulk Lot: Assorted Disposable Drink Tops and
0165	True Refrigeration Rolling Under-Counter Refrigerator		other To-Go Supplies
0166	Office Chair	0211	Newspaper Rack
0167	Vitamix Commercial Blender	0212	Collapsible Hand Truck Dolly
0168	Vitamix Commercial Blender	0213	Assorted Framed Posters
0169	Hamilton Beach Commercial Blender	0214	Poster Display Tripod
0170	True Refrigeration Rolling Refrigerated Prep	0215	Rotating Cup Rack With Contents
	Station	0217	True T-49 Reach-In Two Section Refrigerator
0171	(5) Barstools With (6) Assorted Pillows	0218	Contents Of Table: Pitchers, Tubs, Platters and Bowls
0172	(8) Wood Chairs	0219	Contents Of Display Refrigerator: Assorted
0173	(5) Patio Chairs		Glassware and Ceramic Cups/Bowls
0174	(5) Patio Chairs	0220	Federal Industries Bakery/Deli Case Model
0177	Stack Of (6) Metal Chairs	0221	3650SC-2
0178 0179	Pair Of Padded Leather Chairs  (0) Par Stools	0221	Structural Concepts 52R1 Refrigerated Dual Service Merchandiser Case (No Contents)
0179	(9) Bar Stools (5) Wood Choire With Motel Logs	0225	La Marzocco Model 3EE Espresso Machine
0183	<ul><li>(5) Wood Chairs With Metal Legs</li><li>(4) Wood Chairs With Metal Legs</li></ul>	0226	Wall Mounted Chalkboard
0184	Bulk Lot of Assorted Flavored Syrups	0227	Wooden And Laminate Table With Metal Legs
0185	Granite Square Table (No Contents)		(No Contents)
0186	Granite Square Table (No Contents)  Granite Square Table (No Contents)	0228	Wooden Table With Metal Legs (No Contents)
0188	Circular Granite Table	0229	Wooden Table With Metal Legs (No Contents)
0100	Children Chamber 1 acre		

Lot	Title
0230	Wooden Table With Metal Frame (No Contents)
0231	Wooden Table With Metal Frame (No Contents)
0232	(2) Chairs
0233	Cushioned Bench
0234	Tea Filters, Assorted Flavored Coffee Syrups, Chocolate Powders, And More
0234A	Contents of Shelf: Assorted Tea Powder
0300	Patio Table With (3) Chairs
0301	Patio Table With (4) Chairs
0302	Patio Table With (4) Chairs
0303	Patio Table With (3) Chairs
0304	Patio Table With (6) Chairs
0305	(5) Umbrella Stands
0306	Stack Of (7) Metal Patio Chairs
0307	Stack Of (7) Patio Chairs
0308	Ottoman
0309	(60) Coffee Mugs
0309A	Wooden Shelving Unit
0310	Contents of Mop Closet
0310A	(3) Boxes Of Stella Artois Glasses

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Metal Cabinet

0311

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, September 19th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, September 20th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**